
Momentum MSRP 
Decor: Pebble 

Dealer: 55083 Clear Creek RV Center VIN: 573FM433XP1123605 

2023 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT376THS-2023 BASE PRICE: 

Momentum Interior Package 

Momentum Exterior Package 

Momentum Garage Package 

Weather-Tek Insulation Package 

Under Unit LED Light Kit 

Solar Prep 

18' cu. ft. Refer 

3rd NC Prep 

Generator - Onan 5.SKW Gasoline Generator 

3rd NC 

King Bed Upgrade 

Premium V4 Rockford Fosgate Speaker Upgrade w/Amp & lnUExt Subs 

Momentum Patio Chairs 

Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) 

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle) 

RVIASeal 

Washington State Seal 

2nd NC Living Room 15K BTU 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

CDL Fee 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 

$137,771.00 

$2,920.00 

$6,205.00 

$1,825.00 

$1,460.00 

$139.00 

$3,059.00 

$285.00 

$5,858.00 

$1,015.00 

$511.00 

$2,329.00 

$285.00 

$2,913.00 

$1,095.00 

$156.00 

$66.00 

$1,015.00 

$22.00 

$139.00 

$31,297.00 

$169,068.00 

$175,365.00 
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