

41105

Momentum

MSRP

Decor: Pebble

Dealer: 55083 Clear Creek RV Center VIN: 573FM433XP1123605

2023 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT376THS-2023 BAS	E PRICE:	\$137,771.00
Momentum Interior Package		\$2,920.00
Momentum Exterior Package		\$6,205.00
Momentum Garage Package		\$1,825.00
Weather-Tek Insulation Package		\$1,460.00
Under Unit LED Light Kit		\$139.00
Solar Prep		
18' cu. ft. Refer		\$3,059.00
3rd A/C Prep		\$285.00
Generator - Onan 5.5KW Gasoline Generator		\$5,858.00
3rd A/C		\$1,015.00
King Bed Upgrade		\$511.00
Premium V4 Rockford Fosgate Speaker Upgrade w/Amp & Int/Ext Subs		\$2,329.00
Momentum Patio Chairs		\$285.00
Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module)		\$2,913.00
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle)		\$1,095.00
RVIA Seal		\$156.00
Washington State Seal		\$66.00
2nd A/C Living Room 15K BTU		\$1,015.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	-	\$22.00
CDL Fee		\$139.00
OPTIO	NS TOTAL	\$31,297.00
MAP S	UBTOTAL	\$169,068.00
GRAND TOTAL INC	FREIGHT	\$175,365.00